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2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7
48 50 49 51 26 2 Total No. 47 Total No. 51 Total No. 50
Answers: Answers: Answers:
3.417 2.660 2.735 3.078 5.692 Results: Funding (23) Number of 38 Number of 32
Outcomes (11) No-Votes: No-Votes:
Clear Agenda/Planning (7)
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Other (8)
Learning (4)

Interpretation (3)

Percentage

of No-
\Votes:

74.51%

Percentage
of No-
\otes:

64.00%
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E If the Summit takes place, will your ALS send a ;_’ Has your ALS attended z Will your ALS have a representative at z Will your ALS have a re
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Total No. 51 51 51 11 Total No. 50 50 Total No. 51 51 51 Total No. 51 51
Answers: Answers: Answers: Answers:
Sum: 37 1 15 participation Sum: 44 6 Sum: 23 23 5 Sum: 18 7
depends on
funding (9)

Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage

of No- 1.96% of Yes- 88.00% of No- 45.10% of No- 13.73%
votes: votes: votes: votes:
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Percentage

of Yes-
votes:

57.14%
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